ltem

10

11

12

13

14

15

AGENDA-Town of Dover City Council Meeting
REGULAR SESSION- January 13th, 2025
6:00 PM - Town Hall

Call meeting To Order

Moment of Silence

Pledge of Allegiance

Rolt Call

Approval of Minutes

Council Meeting December 9th, 2024

Hear From Public Comment

Reports from Committiees.

a. Police Chief report

b. Fire Captain report

Old Business:

New Business:

Ordinance Number - 491-24, 2nd Final Reading

Ordinance to amend Title 8 of the Dover Municipal Code by adding liquid by the drink.
Ordinance Number - 492-24, 2nd Final Reading

Ordinance to seek a zoning classification change from R-1 to R-3.
Ordinance Number 493-25, 1st reading

Ordinance to amend fiscal budget 2024- 2025 (State & Local Recovery Funds)
Ordinance Number 494-25 1st, reading

Ordinance to Amend fiscal budget 2024 /2025 ( Sewer System Line install)
Ordinance 495-25 1st reading

Ordinance to seek a zoning classification change from R-1 to C2.
Ordinance Number - 496-25

Ordinance to amend Ordinance Number 414-16 by amending Article 1l Section 2.020



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AGENDA-Town of Dover City Council Meeting
REGULAR SESSION- January 13th, 2025
6:00 PM - Town Hall

Ordinance Number - 497-25, 1st reading

Ordinance to amend Ordinance Number 414-16 by amending Article Il Section 2.020
definitions and Article V, Section 5.050.5 Mobile Home Park District
Resolutions 687-25

Resotution awarding ARPA Collection System / Lift Station Project
Resolutions 686-25

Resolutions awarding ARPA Water Meters Projects

Resolution 685-25

Resolutions awarding ARPA trace pump rehabilitation project.
Communications from Mayor

Maotion to ajourn

Adjourn





