AGENDA-Town of Dover City Council Meeting REGULAR SESSION- January 13th, 2025 6:00 PM - Town Hall

Item	
1	Call meeting To Order
2	Moment of Silence
3	Pledge of Allegiance
4	Roll Call
5	Approval of Minutes
	Council Meeting December 9th, 2024
6	Hear From Public Comment
7	Reports from Committiees.
	a. Police Chief report
	b. Fire Captain report
8	Old Business:
9	New Business:
10	Ordinance Number - 491-24, 2nd Final Reading
	Ordinance to amend Title 8 of the Dover Municipal Code by adding liquid by the drink.
11	Ordinance Number - 492-24, 2nd Final Reading
	Ordinance to seek a zoning classification change from R-1 to R-3.
12	Ordinance Number 493-25 , 1st reading
	Ordinance to amend fiscal budget 2024- 2025 (State & Local Recovery Funds)
13	Ordinance Number 494-25 1st, reading
	Ordinance to Amend fiscal budget 2024 /2025 (Sewer System Line install)
14	Ordinance 495-25 1st reading
	Ordinance to seek a zoning classification change from R-1 to C2.
15	Ordinance Number - 496-25

Ordinance to amend Ordinance Number 414-16 by amending Article II Section 2.020

AGENDA-Town of Dover City Council Meeting REGULAR SESSION- January 13th, 2025 6:00 PM - Town Hall

16	Ordinance Number - 497-25 , 1st reading
	Ordinance to amend Ordinance Number 414-16 by amending Article II Section 2.020
	definitions and Article V, Section 5.050.5 Mobile Home Park District
17	Resolutions 687-25
	Resolution awarding ARPA Collection System / Lift Station Project
18	Resolutions 686-25
	Resolutions awarding ARPA Water Meters Projects
19	Resolution 685-25
	Resolutions awarding ARPA trace pump rehabilitation project.
20	Communications from Mayor
21	Motion to ajourn
22	Adjourn